High Lumen PLL
C
O
M
PA
C
TS
 » Up-to 85 LPW

TS
 Watt Base Product # Product Code Description
Color
Temp.
CRI
Initial
Lumens
Mean
Lumens
Avg.
Rated
Life
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL
18 Watt 2G11 109700 PLL18/835/ECO White, Eco-Shield® 3500 82 1250 1125 12000 10/40 8.94”
18 Watt 2G11 109702 PLL18/841/ECO Cool White, Eco-Shield® 4100 82 1250 1125 12000 10/40 8.94”
24 Watt 2G11 109704 PLL24/835/ECO White, Eco-Shield® 3500 82 1800 1620 12000 10/40 12.70”
24 Watt 2G11 109706 PLL24/841/ECO Cool White, Eco-Shield® 4100 82 1800 1620 12000 10/40 12.70”
36 Watt 2G11 109708 PLL36/835/ECO White, Eco-Shield® 3500 82 2800 2520 12000 10/40 16.45”
36 Watt 2G11 109710 PLL36/841/ECO Cool White, Eco-Shield® 4100 82 2800 2520 12000 10/40 16.45”
40 Watt 2G11 109712 PLL40/830/RS/ECO Soft White, Eco-Shield® 3000 82 3150 2835 20000 10/40 22.50”
40 Watt 2G11 109714 PLL40/835/RS/ECO White, Eco-Shield® 3500 82 3150 2835 20000 10/40 22.50”
40 Watt 2G11 109716 PLL40/841/RS/ECO Cool White, Eco-Shield® 4100 82 3150 2835 20000 10/40 22.50”
40 Watt 2G11 44900 PLL40/850/RS/ECO Natural White, Eco-Shield® 5000 82 3150 2835 20000 10/40 22.50”
55 Watt 2G11 109718 PLL55/835/ECO White, Eco-Shield® 3500 82 4700 4230 12000 10/40 21.20”
55 Watt 2G11 109720 PLL55/841/ECO Cool White, Eco-Shield® 4100 82 4700 4230 12000 10/40 21.20”
Eco-Shield® indicates TCLP Compliant lamps.
 Hg
Hg—LAMP CONTAINS MERCURY, MANAGE IN ACCORD WITH DISPOSAL LAWS.
Visit www.lamprecycle.org for disposal information for your state or local government.